

Varn® Majesta Triumph

High-performing heatset fountain solution with advanced technology to meet the demands of today's press rooms.

Fountain Solution: Heatset - for magazine and catalog printing

Varn® Majesta Triumph is a highly versatile fount that performs admirably with all heatset inks and in conventional or brush dampening systems. With its unique blend of materials, Majesta Triumph has been proven to enhance press performance, maintain a cleaner and more stable fountain solution delivery system, and keep the non-image areas of the plates and blankets clean throughout the press runs, even at the lowest possible water settings. It is designed for use with today's wide variety of substrates.

Printers who prefer streamlined purchasing from one trusted supplier can add Varn® Majesta Triumph to the broad range of compatible inks, blankets and pressroom chemicals available from Flint Group.

Advantages of Varn® Majesta Triumph

- Excels at the lowest possible doses
- Enables improved ink transfer
- Reduces paper piling and ink build-up on dampening rollers
- Strong chelating package
- · Superior protection of non-image areas of plates and blankets

HEATSET.



FlintGroup

Varn® Majesta Triumph

High-performing heatset fountain solution with advanced technology to meet the demands of today's press rooms.



Specifications:

Physical state – Liquid Solubility in water – Complete 100% VOC lbs/gal – 1.02 VOC % by weight – 11.45 pH – 3.9 Color – Green Odor – Mild

Please review the Safety Data Sheet for more details

Directions:

Use 3-5 ounces per gallon of water (2-4% depending on equipment and requirements.) Conductivity per ounce above water 420 micromhos. Increase product by ½ ounce per gallon as needed to achieve desired print quality. For best results start with a clean dampening system.

Packaging:

Please consult your Flint Group representative regarding all available package sizes.

Recommended products from other Flint Group product lines:

Compatible with all Flint Group retail consumables.



Rely on us™

to bring greater value to your pressroom.

For more information:

Flint Group
Print Media North America
14909 N. Beck Road
Plymouth, MI 48170
+1 734 781 4600
printmedia.na@flintgrp.com

The aim of our technical documents is to inform and advise our customers. The information provided herein is correct to the best of Flint Group's knowledge. Customers are responsible for confirming suitability of this product for their application. In no event shall Flint Group be liable for any errors, facts or opinions contained herein, or any claims by any party alleging reliance on these materials, regardless of the form of action.

Product names followed by a ® are trademarks registered by a Flint Group company.

www.flintgrp.com Version 6/2017 Page 2 of 2